FRIEND OF THE EXCHANGE

ime ormation, We THE EXCHANGE; SUPPORT THE INDUSTRY

Become a
FRIEND
OF THE
EXCHANGE

The Merchants Exchange, founded in 1879, is proud to be a cornerstone of the maritime industry with 140 years of service to the Lower Columbia Region. We provide the information, statistics, and operational services that help keep commerce moving along our Rivers. We would like to invite our community partners along the River to join in our mission to support and promote the maritime industry with our "Friends of the Exchange" program.

As a Friend of the Exchange, you are showing your support to our maritime industry and raising awareness within our community. Friends of the Exchange are offered the following benefits with their annual support of \$150:

- Invitations to our Member/Networking Events: Open House, Annual Bocce Tournament, Shipping Education Series, and other special events throughout the year.
- Discounted Member Rate for our Shipping Education Series *
- Subscription to "The Exchange," our bi-monthly newsletter, Daily News Bulletin, and industry email updates
- Recognition on our website as a "Friend of the Exchange"

Contact Informat	ion				
Company		Cor	mpany URL _		
Primary Contact					
E-mail Address			Telephone		
Mailing Address					
City		State		Zip	
Billing & Invoice	Information (If different, than above.)				
Company					
Primary Contact		Po	osition/Title _		
E-mail Address			Telephone _		
Mailing Address					
City		State		Zip	
Signature			Date		

Enclosed is a check for \$150 as a commitment of support to the Merchants Exchange.* (Please make checks payable to Merchants Exchange.). Please return completed form to Merchants Exchange or e-mail Mary Wiley, Marketing and Membership Manager at wiley@pdxmex.com.

* Please note: Friends of the Exchange are not members of the Merchants Exchange and therefore are not eligible to receive member rates for any services or reports associated with membership, with the exception of the member rate to the Shipping Education Series. Support period is valid for 12 months starting on the first day of the quarter in which you join.



MERCHANTS EXCHANGE

200 SW Market Street, Suite 190 Portland, Oregon 97201 www.pdxmex.com